Coaches:

e Chrissy Popper, Head Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Addison Benz
Amara Blyth

Alexa Caron
Julianna Cogliandro
Lydia Davidson
Lauren Hoffman
Julia Leary

Anne Leonard
Natalie Mayne
Kaylene Noble
Carley O'Connor
Grace Reyna
Evelyn Russell
Hannah Williamson

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Modified 9 Basketball
22019 - 2020

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Dr. Scott R. Sugar, CAA
Assistant: Tine Oley

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
23
11
12
20
34
25
21
14
22
15
13
31
10
35
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